
1 七  瀬  しのぶ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 3 19.71 6.21 13.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 0 0

2 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 0 -1 -2

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 0 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 0.11 1.611 1 1 0

6.20 6.21

Skating Skills 1.80 2.383.00 2.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.563.50 3.00 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.563.25 2.75 2.25 2.00

13.50

2 下  北  祥  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 11 18.83 7.32 11.71 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

3 FUSpB 1.50 -0.19 1.31-1 0 -1 -3

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-2 -2 -2 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.581 0 1 0

6 1F+1A<+SEQ < 1.10 -0.18 0.92-2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 1 -1 -1

8.16 7.32

Skating Skills 1.80 2.132.75 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.132.75 2.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.253.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

11.71

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 芳  野  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 7 17.88 6.16 11.92 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.03 1.131 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.33 0.77-1 -3 -5 -3

4 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.011 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7.10 6.16

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 3.25 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.062.25 2.75 1.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.062.25 2.50 1.50 2.00

11.92

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 田  中  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 17 16.28 5.70 10.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 1 0 0

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 -1 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 0 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 FUSpB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -1 -2

5.90 5.70

Skating Skills 1.80 2.062.50 2.25 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.942.25 2.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.882.50 2.25 1.50 1.25

10.58
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5 窪  田  明  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 4 15.89 6.20 9.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-3 0 0 -1

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 -1

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.03 1.101 0 0 -2

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-3 -3 -2 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.11 1.39-2 0 0 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.140 0 0 -2

6.61 6.20

Skating Skills 1.80 1.631.75 1.75 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.882.00 2.00 2.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.882.00 2.00 2.00 1.50

9.69

6 三  藤  温  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 15 15.22 4.75 10.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 0 -1

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.55-1 0 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 0 -1

6 1F< < 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -2 -2 -2

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.47 0.63-5 -4 -4 -4

5.40 4.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.882.50 2.00 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.942.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.75 2.25 1.25 1.75

10.47
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7 朝  日  瀬  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 13 15.13 4.33 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 0 1

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.77-1 0 -1 -1

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 -1 0

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4.30 4.33

Skating Skills 1.80 2.193.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.812.50 1.75 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

10.80

8 北又　ジャスミン

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 22 14.94 4.82 10.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 1 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 -1

5 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -3 -4

6 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 CUSpB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 0 -1

5.00 4.82

Skating Skills 1.80 1.812.50 1.75 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.812.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

10.12
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9 山  下  早  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 6 14.28 5.05 9.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 -1 0 -1

2 1Lz!+1Lo<< ! 0.60 -0.29 0.31-5 -5 -5 -4

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.020 -3 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.19 1.31-2 -1 0 -2

5 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 0 -1

5.73 5.05

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.632.00 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.75 1.75 1.25 1.25

9.23

10 青  山  珠  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 19 13.72 3.48 10.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -4 -4 -4

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 0 -1

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.18 0.30-3 -4 -4 -4

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 0 -1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.88 3.48

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.00 2.00 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.942.25 2.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.50 2.00 1.75 1.75

10.24

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2021年2月12日（金）～14日（日）　丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / C級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/02/14 17:36 Page 5



11 木  下  琴  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 21 13.52 4.18 9.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.870 0 -1 -1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -1 -2

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 0 -1

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4.30 4.18

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.25 2.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.632.00 2.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.812.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

9.34

12 丹  野  亜  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 18 13.32 3.53 9.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-2 0 1 -1

5 1T+1Lo<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-5 -4 -3 -3

6 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-1 0 -1 -2

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.80 3.53

Skating Skills 1.80 1.812.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.00 2.00 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.882.75 2.00 1.25 1.50

9.79
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13 山  口  遥  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 2 13.19 4.75 8.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -1 -2 -1

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.03 1.070 0 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.11 1.39-2 0 0 -1

4 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.10 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5.10 4.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.441.50 1.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.25 1.75 1.25 1.75

8.44

14 山  田  千  鶴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 12.94 3.57 9.57 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

2 1F!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.11 1.39-2 0 0 -1

4 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.08 0.82-3 0 -2 -1

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.760 0 -3 -1

7 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.80 3.57

Skating Skills 1.80 1.882.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.632.00 2.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.812.25 2.25 1.25 1.50

9.57

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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15 岸  上  雛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 5 12.90 2.89 10.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.420 -1 0 -1

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.00 2.89

Skating Skills 1.80 1.942.25 2.00 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.812.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.812.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

10.01

16 小  川  艶  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 14 12.76 4.21 8.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 1 -1

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.03 0.57-1 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-3 0 0 -1

5 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0 -1

6 1T 0.40 -0.08 0.32-3 -2 -1 -2

7 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4.50 4.21

Skating Skills 1.80 1.812.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.441.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

8.55
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17 村  島  里  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 10 12.22 3.62 9.00 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 -1 -1

3 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.11 1.390 0 -1 -2

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.80 3.62

Skating Skills 1.80 1.562.00 1.75 1.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.692.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.752.50 2.00 1.00 1.50

9.00

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

18 川  端  理  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 16 12.20 4.07 8.33 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-2 -4 -2 -3

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1F+1Lo< < 0.90 -0.15 0.75-3 -4 -3 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -2 -1

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

7 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 0 -1

4.78 4.07

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.25 1.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.381.75 1.50 1.00 1.25

8.33

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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19 松  本  英  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 9 11.98 4.66 7.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-2 -2 -2 -1

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-3 0 0 -1

5 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 0 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 USpB 1.00 0.05 1.051 0 1 0

4.90 4.66

Skating Skills 1.80 1.441.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.251.00 1.25 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.381.00 1.50 1.75 1.25

7.32

20 太  田  孝  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 20 10.72 2.73 7.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.04 0.86-1 0 -1 -1

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -4 -2 -4

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-3 0 1 -2

6 1F< < 0.40 -0.14 0.26-5 -3 -3 -3

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.20 2.73

Skating Skills 1.80 1.311.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.441.50 1.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.691.75 2.00 1.75 1.25

7.99
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21 田  中      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 12 10.67 2.54 8.33 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lz< < 0.48 -0.11 0.37-3 -2 -2 -2

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 -1 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3.48 2.54

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.25 1.75 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.381.75 1.25 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.502.00 1.50 1.00 1.50

8.33

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

第53回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2021年2月12日（金）～14日（日）　丸善インテック大阪プールスケート場
Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / C級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/02/14 17:36 Page 10


